
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 11 February 2023

C 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOUNT GOWER Grade order Grade 5 3C 6C 2C 5/2C. Micallef 550492 10/0326

 2 IMPRESS DRESSEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/1D. Irwin 544549 11/1326

 3 NANGAR ARCHIE 3 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2C 4C 5/1C. Brewer 549894 9/2320

 4 GO BEARS Grade order Grade 5 3C 1C 6Y 5/1R. Ulrick 552240 10/1318

 5 ELLE YEAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4C 1P 5/2A. Manwaring 543684 10/0286

 6 NUMB Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4C 5/1L. Michael 553026 6/1286

 7 ENERGIZER MISS Grade order Grade 5 1C 5C 2P 5/1P. Goodsell 542363 12/1281

 8 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/1G. Grimwood 544060 10/1280

 9 LOCHINVAR KEWELL 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2R. King 550687 5/0258

 10 LOVES A TIPPLE Grade order Grade 5 7C 2P 1P 5/2S. Morgan 551669 6/0246

 11 DOUBLE BAROQUE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3C 1P 5/2D. Gatt 550778 6/0242

 12 REDEEM OUR CASH Grade order Grade 5 5P 6C 3C 5/1M. Smith 537819 17/4242

 13 OKEECHOBEE ROAD Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/1S. Sultana 551911 5/1236

 14 CHASING FERNANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4C 3C 5/1C. Watts 538612 14/3234

 15 MARY'S REWARD Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/2M. Spiteri 532533 10/0231

 16 MAYHEM BANNER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3C 5/2B. Gibbons 549432 8/0230

 17 FLYING HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 2C 6P 6P 5/2W. Harper 546836 4/0223

 18 ORO ROJO Grade order Grade 5 3P 2C 4C 5/2S. Ngurah 550275 7/0221

 19 GARDEN PARTY Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/1R. Asquith 544965 9/1210

 20 BELLA NINETEEN Grade order Grade 5 8C 4C 2P 5/1T. Macdonald 538708 7/1202

 21 ACTING FOOLISH Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/2J. Zammit 532688 10/0201

 22 SPRING RENEGADE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7C 3C 4P 5/2S. Board 542683 12/0192

 23 YOU KNOW TREE Grade order Grade 5 2C 6P 1P 5/2L. Lamb 534109 10/0187

 24 OSTI SCUD 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8C 4P 5/1A. Dwyer 545775 6/1185

 25 SPECIAL BLEND 1 Grade order Grade 5 5C 6C 5C 5/1A. Dwyer 538037 20/4184

 26 FIRKIN Grade order Grade 5 3P 5C 2P 5/2R. Camilleri 539432 1/0180

 27 ROTHWELL CHUNK Grade order Grade 5 7P 3Y 6Y 5/2N. Goodwin 546886 12/0176

 28 SAINT SOFIA Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 8P 5/2E. Bakirtzidis 536444 4/0175

 29 ALWAYS DONE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7P 5/2L. Michael 549052 6/0174
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 30 CHARLIE'S JAR Grade order Grade 5 4C 5P 7C 5/1A. Dwyer 538039 13/2165

 31 STREET OF DREAMS 2 Grade order Grade 5 2C 4C 3P 5/1J. Opetaia 547930 7/1164

 32 NANDO BANNER Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 8Y 5/1B. Gibbons 553878 4/1161

 33 MISS EXPEDITIOUS Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 4Y 5/1A. Proctor 543657 8/2143

 34 SKETCHY DELIVER 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 8P 5/2M. Smith 559750 4/0120

 35 ORSON CHARLI Grade order Grade 5 8C 6P 6P 5/2L. Atchison 542144 4/087
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 1 MODERN SWINGER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 14/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/2C. O'Brien 550783 1/0149

 2 GLASKI POKE Weighted points score WPK, 01/02/2023, R1, P 1P 5/2J. Woods 558974 1/0151

 3 HANNAH HAWKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 01/02/2023, R1, P 2P M/1G. Hore 563419 0/0134

 4 CASSIE COOL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 01/02/2023, R2, P 3P M/1G. Hore 563421 0/0117

 5 CHARCOAL CHEETAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 01/02/2023, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1C. Sciberras 555036 0/0102

 6 ZIPPING HARRISON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 01/02/2023, R2, P 2P 4P M/1M. Smith 560458 0/0101

 7 MISTER O'BRIEN Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 01/02/2023, R1, P 4P M/1G. Bryen 558630 0/058

 8 FRED'S WAY Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 01/02/2023, R2, P 4P M/1D. Smart 559178 0/058

 9 GOULBURN GIRL Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 01/02/2023, R1, P 5P M/1G. Hore 563422 0/050

 10 STUNNING EYES Weighted points score WPK, 01/02/2023, R2, P 5P 5P 8P M/1G. Hughes 557745 0/074
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 1 ROSEBERY HUSTLER Weighted points score BGC, 02/02/2023, R3, 1 6C 1P 1P 5/2J. Croser 543997 10/0336

 2 HYPERVENTILATE Weighted points score BGC, 29/01/2023, R6, 3 6P 2M 1M 5/2J. Croser 524919 16/0262

 3 BUNT AND RUN Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2J. Woods 549996 1/0120
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 1 MORTIFIED Last start winner WPK, 28/01/2023, R9, C 1C 4C 1C 1/2C. O'Brien 550786 11/6404

 2 WYNDRA ALL CLASS Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R9, C 5C 1C 1C 1/1D. Gatt 551264 10/5327
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 1 HOLD ME UP Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R9, C (FEL)P 2C 8C 2/1/2J. Comito 535652 15/5420
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 1 SCRAMJET Last start placegetter GOS, 04/02/2023, R5, C 2C 1C 1C 3/1/2R. Asquith 544967 15/4432

 2 AGLAND LUAI Last start placegetter WPK, 28/01/2023, R5, C 2C 2P 2P 3/1/1J. Opetaia 547907 10/3292

 3 ANOTHER BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R12, P 4P 4C 1C 3/1/1V. Spiteri 532528 13/3248

 4 FASCINATE MEL Weighted points score WPK, 01/02/2023, R7, P 4P 7C 1C 3/1/1N. Holloway 543676 16/6235
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 1 MIA SHE'S FAST Last start placegetter GOS, 04/02/2023, R5, C 3C 1C 2C 4/1/2F. Hurst 554377 6/2344

 2 SPRING PATRIOT Last start placegetter WPK, 28/01/2023, R8, C 3C 1C 3P 4/1/2S. Board 542680 9/3326

 3 SOUND OF SILENCE Dropping in grade WPK, 28/01/2023, R9, C 4P 4C 3P 4/1/2F. Hurst 531160 27/4279

 4 TIES THAT BIND Dropping in grade WPK, 28/01/2023, R5, C 6C 7C 3C 4/1/2S. Board 543549 13/4253

 5 SHOWMAN JACK Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R7, P 4P 1P 4C 4/1/1J. Smart 550148 12/3323

 6 FUNKY GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2023, R10, C 5C 1P 1C 4/1/1J. Comito 535647 19/2265

 7 ICARUS BALE Weighted points score DAP, 02/02/2023, R5, P 5P (FEL)P 6P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 542858 9/2147

8 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  8 February 2023 - 05:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 11 February 2023

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COPPOLA BALE Last start placegetter MEA, 28/01/2023, R1 2C 2P 2P 5/2S. Rhodes 550127 2/0214

 2 STREET OF DREAMS 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 28/01/2023, R4, C 2C 4C 3P 5/1J. Opetaia 547930 7/1164

 3 NANGAR ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2023, R4, P 1P 2C 4C 5/1C. Brewer 549894 9/2320

 4 ELLE YEAH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/02/2023, R7, P 1P 4C 1P 5/2A. Manwaring 543684 10/0286

 5 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score GAR, 03/02/2023, R12, P 2P 2C 2P 5/2M. Davidson 552039 6/0260

 6 LOCHINVAR KEWELL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 02/02/2023, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2R. King 550687 5/0258

 7 JIMMY BALE Weighted points score WPK, 01/02/2023, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2S. Rhodes 552556 7/0246

 8 CHASING FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2023, R4, P 3P 4C 3C 5/1C. Watts 538612 14/3234

 9 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R8, P 1P 3P 6P 5/2M. Davidson 556077 4/0193

 10 SPRING RENEGADE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R4, C 7C 3C 4P 5/2S. Board 542683 12/0192

 11 OSTI SCUD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/02/2023, R9, P 2P 8C 4P 5/1A. Dwyer 545775 6/1185

 12 SPECIAL BLEND 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R7, C 5C 6C 5C 5/1A. Dwyer 538037 20/4184

 13 JAI COOL GUY Weighted points score RIS, 04/02/2023, R10, Y 5Y 6P 3C 5/2C. Proctor 553829 1/0167

 14 DARKSEID Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 541880 6/0150

 15 GO FORWARD RALF Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2023, R5, P 2P 5P (FEL)P 5/2A. Campton 550472 1/0138

 16 SKETCHY DELIVER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/02/2023, R4, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2M. Smith 559750 4/0120
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